

Date: 15th January, 2018

Corporate Service Department

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited

25th Floor, PhirozeJeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai 400001

Corp.compliance@bseindia.com

BSE Scrip Code: 532807

The Listing Department

National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1, G Block,
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)
Mumbai-400051
cmlist@nse.co.in

NSE Scrip Code: CINELINE

Company: Cineline India Limited

Subject : Statement of Investors' Complaint for the quarter ended December 31, 2017.

Dear Sirs,

This is to inform you the following status of Investors' Complaintfor the quarter ended December 31, 2017 is as follows:-

SR.	PARTICULARS	NO. OF
NO.		COMPLAINTS
1	Number of complaints pending at beginning of the quarter	0
2	Complaints received during the quarter	1
3	Disposed of during the quarter	1
4	Unresolved / in process at the end of the quarter	0

The above is pursuant to the Regulation 13(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015.

Kindly take the above compliance in your record and acknowledge receipt.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully

For Cineline India Limited

Jatin Shah

Company Secretary



Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd.

CIN: U67190MH1999PTC118368 C- 101, 247 Park, L.B.S. Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400 083.

Tel.: +91 22 4918 6000 Fax: +91 22 4918 6060

E-mail : mumbai@linkintime.co.in Website : www.linkintime.co.in

03.01.2018

To,

Company Secretary Cineline India Limited

Dear Sir/Madam.

SUB: Investor Grievance Report for the quarter ended 31.12.2017

Unit: CINELINE INDIA LIMITED

Please refer the below Investor grievance details for the period from 01.10.2017 to 31.12.2017.

LI.	No.Investor Complaints pending at the least	
2.	No. Investor Complaints pending at the beginning of quarter No. of Investor Complaints received during the quarter.	NIL
3.	No of Investor Complaints disposed of during the quarter	1
4.	No. of Investor Complaints remaining unresolved at the end of the	1
	quarter. quarter.	NIL

This is for your information and record.

Yours faithfully,

For Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

Authorised Signatory